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Name 
L' nsucccs.~fii/-con Ii n ucd 

Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. (Shore City) 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. (St Lukes) 
Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd. 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. (St Lukes) 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. (Hamilton) 
Farmers Trading Co. Ltd. (Hamilton) 
F W Cave Ltd. 
Anthony Agencies Ltd. 
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd. 
F W Cave Ltd. 
Molesworth's China & Crystal Ltd. 
Gibsons & Paterson Ltd. 
Bamboo Traders 
A L Bezett Ltd. 
Molesworth's China & Crystal Ltd. 
The Seldis Group (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Ocean Commodities Ltd. 
P & W Henderson Ltd. 
W H Green & Co. Ltd. 
Pathmark Agencies Ltd. 
Masterpet Products Ltd. 
Parcson Trading Co. Ltd. 
Parcson Trading Co. Ltd. 
Russell Hill Ltd. 
Ocean Commodities Ltd. 
Oriental Crafts 
Kirkcaldie & Stains Ltd. 
Kenmore Traders Ltd. 
Ken Griffiths Imports Ltd. 
Anthony Agencies Ltd. 
The Seldis Group (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Micro Sales Ltd. 
Masterpet Products Ltd. 
Murie & Co. Ltd. 
Oriental Crafts 
Ocean Trading Ltd. 
Oriental Arts & Craft Centre 
Ocean Trading Ltd. 
Pathmark Agencies Ltd. 
La Bonbonnicre Ltd. 
Bamboo Traders 
Oriental Arts & Craft Centre 
W H Green & Co. Ltd. 
Kenmore Traders Ltd. 
H G Machi & Co. Ltd. 
H G Machi & Co. Ltd. 
Gibsons & Paterson Ltd. 
Jordan & Moss (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Miles Rybond Import Export Co. Ltd. 

La Bonbonnierc Ltd. 
Micro Sales Ltd. 
Jordan & Moss (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Murie & Co. Ltd. 
Amalgamated Dairies Ltd. 
Amalgamated Dairies Ltd. 
Miles Rybond Import Export Co. Ltd. 

Gibsons & Paterson Ltd. 
Ethnic Imports 
Wedgwood House 
W G Douglas & Son Ltd. 
W G Douglas & Son Ltd. 
Gibsons & Paterson Ltd. 
Devon Art Group Ltd. 
Devon Art Group Ltd. 
Wedgwood House 
Ethnic Imports 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Paraparaumu 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
lnvcrcargill 
Wellin6ton 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Paraparaumu 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Mount Maunga-

nUI 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Mount Maunga-

nu1 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Wellington 

Tender No: 1812-Item Code: 45005 
IO licence units of $2.000 each 

Name 
Success/ii/ 
Foodstuffs (Chch) Ltd. 
Foodstuffs (Chch) Ltd. 
Hadleigh Construction Ltd. 
Hadleigh Construction Ltd. 
Stewart Bell Ltd. 
Bcnjamins Ltd. 
Hampton & Co. (Dn) Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Stewart Bell Ltd. 
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Unsuccessful 
Benjamin's Ltd. 
Pelmac Trading Co. Ltd. 
Mitre JO (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Location 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Napier 
Napier 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

828.00 
827.00 
826.00 
826.00 
825.00 
824.00 
820.00 
813.00 
810.00 
810.00 
8!0.00 
681.00 
654.00 
619.00 
610.00 
602.00 
600.00 
600.00 
600.00 
550.00 
501.00 
501.00 
501.00 
493.00 
480.00 
450.00 
445.00 
444.00 
423.00 
419.00 
402.00 
402.00 
401.00 
400.00 
400.00 
400.00 
400.00 
400.00 
350.00 
333.90 
329.00 
310.00 
320.00 
300.00 
150.00 
150.00 
141.00 
140.00 

135.00 
204.67 
101.00 
100.00 
100.00 
190.00 
190.00 

190.00 
161.00 
106.00 
103.00 
100.00 

Bid 

90.00 
81.00 
55.00 
45.00 
35.00 
14.00 

$ 
499.00 
491.00 
300.00 
300.00 
225.00 
115.00 
111.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 

200.00 
50.00 
50.00 

Name 
Unsuccess.fi1/-continued 
Raymond E Osmond & Co. Ltd. 
Mitre IO (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Raymond E Osmond & Co. Ltd. 
Chas Weinstein & Co. Ltd. 
Pelmac Trading Co. Ltd. 
Chas Weinstein & Co. Ltd. 
James Grant Import Co. Ltd. 
James Grant Import Co. Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tender No: 1813-Item Code: 46005 
16 licence units of $4,000 each 

Name 
Succcssfiil 
BlaxalfScience Co. Ltd .. 
Hop Yick Cheong & Co. Ltd .. 
James Smith Ltd .. 
Lincoln Trading Co. Ltd .. 
James Smith Ltd .. 
H & J Smith Ltd .. 
Martin Burns & Co. Ltd .. 
Philippine Trade House Ltd .. 
Majestic Distributors Ltd .. 
Commercial Millinery Co. (N.Z.) Ltd .. 
Commercial Millinery Co. (N.Z.) Ltd .. 
Commercial Millinery Co. (N.Z.) Ltd .. 
Commercial Millinery Co. (N.Z.) Ltd .. 
Commercial Millinery Co. (N.Z.) Ltd .. 
Commercial Millinery Co. (N.Z.) Ltd .. 
H & J Smith Ltd .. 
L'11s11ccessfil! 
Majestic Distributors Ltd .. 
Philippine Trade House Ltd .. 
Boulangerie Croix Du Sud Ltd .. 
House of Gifts 
House of Gifts 
Lincoln Trading Co. Ltd .. 
Floral Supplies (Int) Ltd .. 
Wah Lee Co. Ltd .. 
George Court & Sons Ltd .. 
Floral Supplies (Int) Ltd .. 
Boulangerie Croix Du Sud Ltd .. 
Swinson Imports Ltd .. 
Swinson Imports Ltd .. 
Martin Burns & Co. Ltd .. 
Sales Development Ltd .. 
Swinson International Ltd .. 
Swinson International Ltd .. 
C M & R S Brant Ltd .. 
C M & R S Brant Ltd .. 
Crombie & Price Ltd .. 
Swinson Agencies Ltd .. 
Overseas Agencies Co. 
Crombie & Price Ltd .. 
Swinson Agencies Ltd .. 
Kitt Associates Ltd .. 
Kitt Associates Ltd .. 
K J Rew & Co. Ltd .. 
Clark & King Ltd .. 
Clark & King Ltd .. 
Pacific Import Co. Ltd .. 
Pacific Import Co. Ltd .. 
George Court & Sons Ltd .. 
Colwill Trading Co. Ltd .. 
Sales Development Ltd .. 
Blaxall Science Co. Ltd .. 
Altec Imports Ltd .. 
Cuisine International Ltd .. 
W A Stroud Ltd .. 
Europak (N.Z.) Ltd .. 
James Grant Import Co. Ltd .. 
Burgess Fraser & Co. Ltd .. 
Vogue Imports Ltd .. 
Burgess Fraser & Co. Ltd .. 
Colwill Trading Co. Ltd .. 
Romana 
Vogue Imports Ltd .. 
Premier Trading Co. Ltd .. 
L A Griffiths Ltd .. 
L A Griffiths Ltd .. 
Premier Trading Co. Ltd .. 
Altec Imports Ltd .. 
The Stephenson Trading Co. Ltd .. 
The Stephenson Trading Co. Ltd .. 
Benjamins Ltd .. 
Stewart Bell Ltd .. 
Stewart Bell Ltd .. 
Benjamins Ltd .. 

Location 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Invercargill 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
lnvcrcargill 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Oamaru 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Oamaru 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Oamaru 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Napier 
Napier 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 

Bid 
$ 

50.00 
50.00 
45.00 
40.00 
40.00 
35.00 
28.00 
26.00 

Bid 
$ 

5,050.00 
4,000.00 
3,642.00 
3.619.00 
3.560.00 
3,475.00 
3,462.00 
3,460.00 
3,420.00 
3,400.00 
3.400.00 
3,400.00 
3.400.00 
3,400.00 
3,400.00 
3.375.00 

3.360.00 
3.350.00 
3.311.00 
3,306.00 
3,305.00 
3.302.00 
3,300.00 
3.300.00 
3.300.00 
3.300.00 
3.289.00 
3.277.00 
3.251.00 
3.251.00 
3.243.00 
3.243.00 
3.241.00 
3.240.00 
3,240.00 
3.228.00 
3.223.00 
3.217.00 
3.213.00 
3.209.00 
3.204.00 
3.203.00 
3.203.00 
3.200.00 
3.200.00 
3.200.00 
3.200.00 
3.200.00 
3.190.00 
3.178.00 
3.150.00 
3.102.00 
3.100.00 
3.100.00 
3.052.00 
3.048.00 
3.047.00 
3,025.00 
3.005.00 
3.000.00 
3.000.00 
2.978.00 
2.820.00 
2.800.00 
2.800.00 
2.760.00 
2,654.00 
1.609.00 
2.554.00 
2,530.00 
2,530.00 
2.515.00 
2.515.00 


